Search Tax Records

Disabled Persons 000

Owner Information

Tax Year 2024

District Roxbury Township District Code 36
Block 01901. Lot 00015.
Qualification Code

Owner's Name WALDOCK, DAVID JOSHUA

Owner's Street 7 EYLAND PL

Owner's City, State SUCCASUNNA, NJ

Owner's Zip Code 07876 Bank Code 00660
Deduction Amount $0.00 Number of Owners 0000
Senior Citizens 0000 Veterans 0000
\Widows 0000 Surviving Spouse 000

Property Location
Land Description
Property Class Code
Building Description
Deed Book Number
Deed Book Page
Deed Date

Year Constructed
IAdditional Lots 1
IAdditional Lots 2
Prior Block

Prior Qualification

Property Information

7 EYLAND PL

33X169 Acreage

2 Zoning

1SF Tax Map Page
06140

00302

08/10/04 Sales Price

1950 Building Square Feet
00333. Prior Lot

0.128
R-4
H4SW

$245,000.00
1348

00014.

Exempt Property List Code
Exempt Statute Number
Exempt Facility Name

Exempt Property Information
0000000

Improvement Value
Net Taxable Value
Prior Year Taxes
Current Year Taxes

Initial Filing Date 11/22/95
Further Filing Date 12/30/09

Assessments
Land Value $87,800.00

$128,600.00
$216,400.00
$5,855.78
$5,948.84

Sales Information

Serial Number Price Deed Date|Book|PagelSR1A Detail
6620 1.00 08/14/02
8084 245,000.00{08/10/04
The maps and data available for access at this website is provided "as-is" without warranty or any repl ion of accuracy, timeli or
The burden for ining accuracy, imeli ility and fitness for or the appropriateness for use rests solely on the user accessing this

information.

The County of Morris makes no warranties, express or implied, as to the use of the maps and data available for access at this website.
There are no implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

The user acknowledges and accepts all inherent limitations of the maps and data, including the fact that the maps and data are dynamic and in a constant state of maintenance,

correction and revision.

The maps and associated data at this website do not represent a survey.
In no event shall the County of Morris or its officers or employees assume any liability for the accuracy of the data delineated on any map.
In no event shall the County of Morris or its officers or employees be liable for any damages arising in any way out of the use of this information.




